
Firthmoor Primary School 
Ingleby Moor Crescent, Darlington, DL1 4RW 

Tel: 01325 244001 ● Fax: 01325 244555  
Email : admin@firthmoor.darlington.sch.uk 

Website : https://www.firthmoor.darlington.sch.uk 
 

Headteacher – Mrs A Dixon 
 

           

 
                13th September 2016 

 
 
 
 
Dear Parent/Carer, 
 
Please see below a list of dates/events for the forthcoming term.  More information will be sent, 
closer to the time, for those events to which parents are invited. 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully 
 

 
A Dixon 
Headteacher 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Key dates 
 

 Tuesday 20th September – Roald Dahl Workshops – Year 1 to Year 3 

 Thursday 22nd September – 2.30-3.00pm – Reading Workshop for parents of children in 
Reception. 

 Tuesday 27th September – Roald Dahl’s BFG Storytelling – KS2 A.M. / KS1 P.M. 

 Wednesday 28th September – QE College careers workshop – Year 6 pupils. 

 Monday 3rd October – Class 9 (Miss Murray) trip to Murton Park, York. 

 Tuesday 4th October – Class 10 (Mrs Walker/Mr Watkinson) trip to Saltholme. 

 Monday 10th October – whole school photographs. 

 Wednesday 12th October – Class 9 (Miss Murray) – Trip to Saltholme. 

 Monday 17th October – 10.00am – Class 9 (Miss Murray) – Assembly for parents. 

 Monday 17th & Wednesday 19th October – Parents’ Evening and book fayre. 

 Tuesday 18th October – 2.30pm – Year 1 (Miss Heslop/Mrs Coad) – Harvest assembly for parents. 

 Thursday 20th October – Cross County Competition for selected Year 3-6 team. 

 Thursday 20th October - pupils break up for Half Term holiday at 3.05pm. 

 Friday 21st October – Staff Training Day – pupils not in school. 
 

 Monday 31st October – Pupils return to school at 8.55am. 

 Monday 7th November – 10.00am – Class 11 (Miss True) – Remembrance assembly for parents. 

 w/c Monday 7th November – Year 2 visit to St. John’s Church for Christmas Journey event. 

 Friday 18th November – Children in Need  

 Tuesday 13th December – P.M. – Year 1 & Year 2 – Christmas Production (parents welcome). 

 Wednesday 14th December – A.M. – Class 7 (Mr Jefferies), Class 8 (Mrs Blagg),  
Class 9 (Miss Murray) – Christmas Production (parents welcome). 

 Wednesday 14th December  - P.M. – Class 10 (Mrs Walker/Mr Watkinson),  
Class 11 (Miss True) – Christmas Production (parents welcome). 

 Thursday 15th December – A.M. – Nursery & Reception - Christmas Production (parents 
welcome). 

 Friday 16th December – 2.00pm – Christingle (Year 6 parents welcome).  

 Friday 16th December – pupils break up for Christmas holiday at 3.05pm. 
 

 Tuesday 3rd January 2017 – Pupils return to school at 8.55am. 
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